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ELINALDO DE JESUS RIBEIRO

ROSA OLIVEIRA DE LIMA

JOAQ RODRIGUES PEREIRA
CHARLESON DA SILVA

GERSON DE AVIS SOUSA

TANIA SANTOS DE SOUZA

CARLOS DE LIMA MOURAO

JOSE VALDECIR SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA
LEANDRO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
JOSE HYAGO LOBATO E SILVA
ZENALDO DE OLIVEIRA NUNES
ANTONIO SERGIO BARBOSA DE SOUSA
PEDRO DOS SANTOS DE CARVALHO
ABIMAEL DE SELES GUIMARAES
ENIO KUNRATH

JOSEMAR QUIRINO MENDES

MARIA DIVINA RODRIGUES

CELINO NEVES DOS SANTOS

MARIA EDINEIA BRAGA DA SILVA
ANTONIO SABA GUIMARAES FILHO
CLEONICE FRANCA DE MIRANDA
JOAQ FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
JORDANIEL DA SILVA

KLEBSON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MAISE MICHELE FARIAS DE BRITO
ANTONIO FREIRE DA CONCEICAQ FILHO
JOAQUIM BRANDAO DE SOUZA
AMARILDO RAMOS ABOLIS

JOSE RAMOS DE ARAUJO

LAILSON FAUSTO LOPES DA COSTA NETO
ALDENORA FERREIRA DA SILVA
WILLIAM ALFAIA COSTA

VANEIDE MARTINS DIAS

MARINALVA DOS SANTOS VITORINO
ELIZEU SOUZA ALMEIDA

ERLANE RAIMUNDA CARDOSO BARBOSA
ALVARQO CEZAR CARVALHO MOURA
GLEBSON TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

JOSE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

MATEUS SOUZA DA COSTA

CHARLES DE ABREU SANTOS

EDESIO LUCAS VITORIA MOREIRA
NERIETE ALESSANDRA CARDOSO CORREA
CREUZA DA CRUZ SILVA

JOSIMIR ANDRADE

LUIZ MACIEL FERREIRA

GILZA MARIA RODRIGUES PINHEIRO
LEONARDO DE JESUS LIMA
REGINALDO XAVIER BRAZ

ELIVELTO SOUZA FERREIRA

JOSE MARIA PANTOJA DOS SANTOS
EDNA CRISTINA RODRIGUES SALGADO
FABIANE SOARES ALMEIDA
CLEONICE DE MELO SOUZA

MARIO GOMES FERREIRA

ALCIONE COELHO DOS SANTOS
COSMA MARIA DA SILVA

DIOGNO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
VANDERLEIA BARROS SILVA

ZELI FRAGOZO

JOAO ANTONIO MODESTO TORRES
FRANCISCO BEZERRA

ANTONIO FABIO BARBOSA DE SOUZA
JOAO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DA COSTA
ALEX WINDSON SOUSA MOTA
MANOEL ALMEIDA MOREIRA

DILSON ALMEIDA FERNANDES

62020420287
67096417249
83766634291
1422223213
45528322200
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31952054249
265615224
92460500297
1428828281
88166740249
14052644204
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29328861268
48390739968
80867170387
75647958249
16551338291
86257374200
41011392291
86729586249
39923010287
88133087287
49288229
89026268220
81204086249
58229531234
71356797768
10123881234
71851577220
28142020220
52792439220
73357251272
83811079204
16109619272
93212917253
22175440206
90527810282
60656794291
60895969220
83252673215
500564175
68957246215
75786494268
36664154234
83481575220
93322380220
590263242
1744189226
92487599200
8874808291
36267627268
74871587215
66129052200
26864576272
83898956253
46292705234
73471291253
74736256249
86681346200
4166677160
15265234500
664727255
16701356249
37701134204
31707246904
69714894204

CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUf
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BREVES
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAQ
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234599375
250278090
252126360
248910280
153887427
251956067
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255266871
258876662
162459068
262161362
263443604
261884263
262116030
213618206
213904594
213681692
213491133
225969459
214230511
213487870
213683911
234986212
215166167
213646633
213876698
253599946
213697793
954748670
213910055
252667301
221835164
265633346
258283475
258156490
214206904
214788644
272537624
262649616
214239039
272573728
213353032
213787520
214314766
259879100
270938435
214211070
214320464
214784940
230638139
230237738
271078960
270735887
230720757
214296482
213337134
224173162
214200019
214539997
214277518
214220206
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032016510009992
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072016510007672
022016510005690
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072016510007679
012016510012588
022016510005472
032016510010103
052016510001563
072016510006990
062016510004552
042016510009184
082016510002916
132016510003227
102016510003646
062016510004454
042016510008980
102016510003722
082016510002943
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072016510007199
032016510009994
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072016510007267
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072016510007661
012016510012820
122016510002805
072016510007265
072016510007266
032016510010170
012016510012701
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072016510007442
012016510012858
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032016510010156
082016510002992
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032016510010414
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102016510003784
072016510007467
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132016510003390
012016510012909

MILVA SANTIAGO DOS SANTOS
DORIANE DOS SANTOS VIANA
ROBERTO LIMA ABREU

DILSON ALMEIDA SANTOS

EDINEUZA DA MOTA COIMBRA
RAIMUNDO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
AURELIANO ROCHA RODRIGUES DA COSTA
WIARA PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
LIOVALDO ROSA DE PAULA

MARCILENE DO SOCORRO DA SILVA PAES
SEBASTIAO SENA RAMOS

EDINA CANTUARIA DA COSTA

LEILA SARAIVA DA SILVA

ANDRE PINHEIRO DA SILVA

JAIR MARCELO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ROBERTO NUNES DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA FONSECA
ORLAI DO NASCIMENTO SOARES
JAIRO ALVES DA SILVA

ERALDO GOMES DO AMARAL

MOISES LIMA DO NASCIMENTO
JADIELSON DO SOCORRO COSTA DE SOUSA
EDSON MARCOS ANDRADE DA SILVA
FRANCISCO NASCIMENTO FERREIRA
DANUBIA GALVAO ALENCAR
GENIVALDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
BENEDITO FERREIRA PUREZA

MARIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DE S PERIERA
DIEGO MENDES FEITOSA

KERLEY FREITAS SOBRINHO

ALEX MACIEL DA CONCEICAO SILVA
JOSE REIS DE OLIVEIRA

JOSENILDO XAVIER DE ARAUJO

ADAO NUNES DE SOUZA
UIWANSBERGNALDO DE BRITO LIMA
SERGIO DIAS DE SOUSA
FRANKCILENE CAMPOS DOS SANTOS
WANDERLIS GOMES DOS SANTOS
VANJA MARIA NUNES DE SOUZA
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DE SOUSA SILVA
NIZETE ABREU DE LEMOS

MARCO JUNIO SANTA BRIGIDA

ROSA MARIA SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA SILVA FONSECA

JOSE JEREMIAS DE ARAUJO

CLAUDIA RAMOS DOS SANTOS
ROGERIO FELIPE CORREA

WALMIR SANTOS DA SILVA

ELISVALDO COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
FABRICIO BERNARDINO DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON JOSE BENDELAK DA SILVA
KEROLLEN LARISSA FERREIRA GOMES
EDSON DA SILVA SOUSA

ALESSANDRO JESUS PINTO

LILIA DE AQUINO BEZERRA ALVES
FRANCISCO ARIVANALDO DE LIMA SAMPAIO
OZIEL FERREIRA ALVES

ELIZANGELA DOS SANTOS SILVA
ANTONIA EDINA DA SILVA FERNANDES
ANSELMO DE SOUZA BARBOSA

MARIA HELENA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
AZIEL FEU

CLEIA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA

ARISTON PEREIRA LIMA

DHION PATRIK WANZELER GONCALVES
G EGYDIO DONATTI EPP

ROZIVALDO RODRIGUES SANTANA

94578060349
73756520234
90306783215
57796130287
67957439268
21320608272
2448459215
80480683204
78426529291
88495671204
68617682272
61534498249
71402888287
87484218200
62266977253
190277297
63083957734
85154369149
42496209215
72128534291
94343527204
99606810259
73292230268
81187629200
91718635249
72818484200
38018616272
47272422220
87617390220
62539752268
1503835251
85671827353
82291152220
24455539204
94992894291
44949847287
79259880297
74622854287
62061623204
93234899215
82658102291
1809947278
69593345272
89075595204
90042506204
68491662200
37804510268
1058753258
2044962250
68283733249
73987115220
310750296
86617150244
92074278268
77690427200
62534700278
76920488272
91199034215
33151008291
32387130278
37084275215
5734592153
88294196215
24408565253
70596085249
7473397000188
1423023250

CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BREVES
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT BELEM

225747383
216606411
230433367
214636445
226023664
214320170
223711357
232201625
231446063
252597320
232129380
258389990
257366873
257504974
257788247
259753688
224893246
225209608
225378183
213865122
213850966
224478613
224669478
813176905
214621138
214591298
215841301
819040169
227198042
229507131
227282973
223306886
256335052
226282384
214192040
229458238
271083816
945047703
225116049
224869906
257164243
233915982
232406120
229404707
229405223
230419267
258262664
257845038
239801911
233849130
228642604
228482330
838581536
233320571
233176632
258777575
258344415
258545208
214586596
826426409
663450110
234954205
233906762
234028220
234511192
234408758
234810130



